‘ 0B6/08/72007 10:30 FAX B1772041B83 SUFOLKCAHOH A001/005

@\ The Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Registry of Deeds
Suffolk District

24 New Chardon Street, FO. Box 9660
Boston, Massachusetts 02114-9660
A division of the Seererary of the Commonwealth

William Francis Galvin, Secretary
Francis “"Mickey” Roache Tel (617) 7888575

Register of Deeils Fax (617) 720-4163
INVOICE

: FAX TRANSMISSION SHEET

FAX NUMBER:<C‘ /7/ 2(9/#7é73 DATE: C“’/y/o-?

TO: L\)AR(L% ,f[fLSHEJ\)(S/Eﬂ)M FROM: T-S/LC @FFM
C/o THeed (RITP (Cot faodoe )

Pk )

ATTN: ATWJ, I s HEA BIM

CUSTOMERS TELEPHONE NUMER!:

MESSAGE :

Hifgwiné CSpY OF M7G pr /5730337 4N
Cof A oI Ny D SCHRTE F_ 77175~ 777 A% fa?go?/xﬁﬁ

NUMBER OF PAGES (INCLUDING COVER PAGE)

FEE PAID:

FEE DUE:

COUNTER PERSON COMPLETING TRANSMISSION::

OPERATOR:

TELEPHONE NUMBER OR NAME APPEARING ON CONFIRMATOIN SHEET:

)



SUFOLKCAHON F002/005

.
e ey girge Nep 40
ta LT S ST

-.J

Y. -'!‘,\,"\f, ST e et wor L e AR
TooTe .

15731 334 Am 3 Zooth'm Dox

' : .ﬂ SO~
. Mortguge.MO.l0de+ _ Gasf 2275 o
WHFA Mot 87=015=S ' REGST = T ey
ard T e W ey c v . , ’ . )

dme.30, 797

Borrower's Mams aud Rddresst CCBA Liwitad Partnership organized
pursuant to Massachusets _Genaral Laws Chapter 109, of vhrfch the
ganeral partner is CCEX Realty 'com‘:;t‘ion, Hanty Szeto, President,
a charitable corporation argan: . pUEYSNANE to HNassachusetts
Gnmal,;%ﬂ;wqx}qgm: 180 with a place of dusiness at S0 Tylax St.

Boston.

Gl e R g

Location of !;rop-r.'h‘m: :."l,p,—lpz shnmt." Lv-.nu-, Boaton .
Principal Amount of to:tg-q-‘;g@q:.._,zghx.\ .Million, six Rundred
, . "Ufight ' Théusand,  Tventy-Two

pDollars (34,608,021)
SEARP Subaiay 'I.lpl!!l'.hl Mots) Thram Nillion, Ona Hundred TFifty-
gix Thoumand, Thrae Hundrad Seventy-

Tive Dollars {($3,156,375)

state Xousing Assistance for Rental Produstion (MEHARP™) Contraok
dated tha date hareof

FEARD OPTION Agreanaent datesd the dats hersof

The Borrower, for consideration paid, grants /2o the MASSACHU-
SETTS HOUSING FINANGE AGENCY (the “Agency™), & pody politic and
corporate organizesd and operatsd undsr the proevisions of Chaptar
208 of the Acts of 1966 af the Commonwvaalth of Massachusetts, Bm

‘amended, %o sacure the payment of the MNortgage Dabt and the

parfornance of the covenants and agruements contained in tha
Contract Decuments

(a) with MORTGAGE COVENANTS, the land damcribed in Exhikit
A hereto, with tha buildings and ather improvamants
now o hersaftar arected thereon, snd all rights and
interests appurtsnant tharato, and - all fixtures now or
hereafter attached hereto, and " -

(b) & wecurity interest in all squipnant, including housshold
appliances, heating- and aireconditioning apparatus,
fire extinguishing systems, K storm and scraeen doors and
screans, lawn mewing .and ofhar gardening aguipmmnt and
snow removal aquiprment, mow or  hereafter owned or
laased by the Borrower and: placed on sald land or
realating to its usas ox the Projact, and all accounts,
contract rights and other intangihble property now or

CCBA.Mortgags.w.Option



( ’ |-' F - Iff' llt’l 3 F . N 003.""005

=TT
o

W (b, et iR "
d O CENEE ,.,l-\:.v‘.‘r,‘z_"}:' EW e
™ b ARV ' .I",i'."-t‘ ’E’M ) NM
oL T .

1s

WITHESS tha axecuticn of this Mortgage Samcurity agressent

and Assigrment of Lenses and Rents as 3 sealed thyunt the day ..

zirgt above wvritten. :

‘ BOXRCWERS CCBA Limited Partmership
By its Genaral Partyier:

CCBA Raklty Corporaticn

w__}géﬂ_#.%’{‘ ; L .
Eanty BItH, dant
Attachmentst :

63 Eahibit A - Dascription of RECPerty M

CCHEA . Mortgayge ,w. optilen




0B/08/2007 10:31 Fi¥ B1772041B3

. Th
180 Shawmut' Avenue, Bost

* . Mathority (alon

P ,
WEATERLY: by Shawmut Avenn
e i e . feat. , '

according to said plan.

NOLA/CCBA/AMB

on, Magsachusetts*
Azgociates, Inc. dated September 18, 1987

at Book 15606,
bounded and deacribed as follows:

NORTHERLY : by land now or formerl
.~ ration, onwe

) ( 136.74) fast and twenty-one. and 997100 {21.99) feat;
RASTERLY ) by land pow or formarly of the Boston k.'du;mioﬁnnt

and 177100 (10B.17) fear;

y of the Boston Redevelopment
g the former Ga

hundred fLfry and 664100 (150.66). feet; and

Aunthority, one hundred eight
GOUTHERLY: by land now or formerl

SUFOLKCAMON

© el -

SRS . SCHEDULE A

i

Y

» .one hundred

s

~ ',""‘hh - et ey [ LY LT T RV
— ..

I5731 349

® land shown as Parcel 38-28 on a plan entitled *Plan of Land,
prepared by Brigys

recorded in the Suffolk

Page 77, and more particularly

Y of City Redevelopment
hundred thirty-alx and 74/100

rland Street), one

six and 99/100 (106.99)

Sald parcel 3B~2B contains 16,620 squara féet, more or lesn,

T

@004/005




V 0 | . 7 - (A 005/005
0B6/08/2007 10:31 FAX B177204163 SUFOLKCAMON

EF
W
W h
y A
¥
s
i
q

<79
P7043  27% 60
MHFA No. 87-015-5 :

ASSA SE H NG FIN A Y

DISCHARGE QF CONSTRUCTION LOAN AGREEMENT

The Construction Loan Agreement between CCBA Limited Partership,
ond Massachusetts Housing Finance Agency, a body politic and corporate organizad
under Chapter 708 of the Acts of 1966 as amended, and recarded in Book 373}

Fpge 3'5:1 » and a8 Instrument Number 181 with the Suffolk County Regintry of
Deeds as listed below is herehy discharged.

Datad orded
Construction Loan Agreement 0&/30/89  0B/0%/39 P

WITNESS our hands and seals this /27‘ c{]ay of Nuvember, 19

W

e

MASSACHUSETTS HOUSING FINANCEAGEREY

ME 2
By, <

Edward T. Pollack, General Counsel

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

SUFFOLX, ss. Novermber /7., 1991

Then personally appeared belore me the sbove-named Edward T. Pollack, General
Coungel of the Massachugetts Housing Finance Agency whe acknowledped the

:Fﬂf;(/f»-y /A—A_Aru_;- R0 -192 5,\a.wmd-ﬂvg-.w¢l Zgura/u, AA

b foregoing instmment to be his free act and deed and the free act and deed of said
& Agency.
%, Before me,
g-.
2 .
X
X ouisa Slote, Notary Public
i 53:..

My Commission Expires; 12/23/94

e ez .

F=y

T
\
N,




